New Job Leads Near Southwest Area

As of Monday, 9/30/2024

LOCATION CREATE DATE JOBID JOB TITLE EMPLOYER yd |4 EXP/MO
Missouri City 9/23/2024 16761341 Activities Assistant - 77479 SSMG LLC 77479 12
Rosenberg 9/25/2024 16763037 ADMIN ASST Il - Generic Texas Department of Criminal Justice 77469 0
Missouri City 9/27/2024 16764244 Assistant Team Leader - 77479 DOLLAR GENERAL CORPORATION 77479 0
Westheimer 9/25/2024 16762461 Automation Technician FLEXTEK RESOURCES LLC 77042- 36
Rosenberg 9/23/2024 16761334 Back of House Team Member - 774C THE PIADA GROUP LLC 77407 0
Missouri City 9/23/2024 16761406 Back of House Team Member - 7747 THE PIADA GROUP LLC 77478 0
Rosenberg 9/29/2024 16764613 Banquet Server FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 77498 12
Missouri City 9/29/2024 16764614 Banquet Server FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 77489 12
Astrodome 9/29/2024 16764589 Barber Stylist ROOSTERS MENS GROOMING CENTER B 77025 24
Missouri City 9/28/2024 16764561 Box Truck Driver BIG WILL TRUCKING LLC 77489 60
Katy 9/23/2024 16761451 Call Center Recruiter Openwork LLC 77449- 12
Southwest 9/24/2024 16761726 Call Center Recruiter Openwork LLC 77064 12
Astrodome 9/24/2024 16761721 Call Center Recruiter Openwork LLC 77071 12
Westheimer 9/24/2024 16761759 Call Center Recruiter Openwork LLC 77024 12
Missouri City 9/24/2024 16761730 Call Center Recruiter Openwork LLC 77066 12
Westheimer 9/25/2024 16762861 Call Center Team Lead - 77027 Decision Information Resources INC 77027 0
Rosenberg 9/25/2024 16763044 CAPT OF CORR OFF Texas Department of Criminal Justice 77469 0
Southwest 9/24/2024 16762007 Caregiver - 77477 HOMEWELL CARE SERVICES LLC 77477 12
Missouri City 9/23/2024 16761546 Caregiver - 77479 SSMG LLC 77479 6
Southwest 9/25/2024 16762894 Caregiver/ Home Health Aide CHEMIK HEALTH CARE SERVICES 77083- 12
Missouri City 9/25/2024 16762924 Caregiver/ Home Health Aide CHEMIK HEALTH CARE SERVICES 77478 12
Astrodome 9/27/2024 16764423 Comptroller - Tax Auditor | - Ill Hous STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOL 77054 0
Katy 9/27/2024 16764413 Comptroller - Tax Auditor | - Ill Natic STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOL 77494 0
Missouri City 9/24/2024 16761797 Construction Superintendent Per Se Group, Inc. 78801 60
Rosenberg 9/29/2024 16764603 Cook FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 77498 12
Missouri City 9/29/2024 16764604 Cook FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 77489 12
Missouri City 9/23/2024 16761530 Cook - 77479 SSMG LLC 77479 0
Westheimer 9/26/2024 16763183 Custodial Services Worker - 77041 ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC 77041 6
Katy 9/25/2024 16762788 Custodial Services Worker - 77079 ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC 77077 6
Astrodome 9/24/2024 16761946 Customer Service Representative - 7 U-HAUL CO OF TEXAS 77006 0
Missouri City 9/30/2024 16764623 Customer Service Representative - 7 CIRCLE K STORES INC % TALX UCM SERV 77459 0
Rosenberg 9/24/2024 16761846 Customer Service Representative (C Sprint Sand & Clay 77469 12
Astrodome 9/27/2024 16764312 Delivery Driver Domino's 77047 0
Rosenberg 9/27/2024 16764307 Delivery Driver Domino's 77441 0
Westheimer 9/27/2024 16764249 Delivery Driver Domino's 77027 0
Westheimer 9/27/2024 16764444 Dept Banking - Financial Examiner V DEPARTMENT OF BANKING STATE OF TE 77024 0
Rosenberg 9/29/2024 16764607 Dishwashers FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 77498 12
Missouri City 9/29/2024 16764608 Dishwashers FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 77489 12
Westheimer 9/24/2024 16761894 Field Service Crew Chief - DF618 Cooper Machinery Services, LLC 77041 12
Westheimer 9/27/2024 16764398 Field Service Representative - DF61¢ Cooper Machinery Services, LLC 77041 12
Westheimer 9/27/2024 16763949 Field Service Support - DF625 Cooper Machinery Services, LLC 77041 12
Westheimer 9/24/2024 16761837 Field Service Technician IlI-IV - DF61 Cooper Machinery Services, LLC 77041 12
Westheimer 9/24/2024 16761873 Finance Manager M&G Trading, Inc. 77057 24
Southwest 9/27/2024 16764228 Financial Services Representative ~ AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE 77083 0

PAGE 1 OF 3



Rosenberg
Katy
Astrodome
Westheimer
Rosenberg
Missouri City
Katy
Rosenberg
Westheimer
Astrodome
Southwest
Rosenberg
Westheimer
Katy
Westheimer
Rosenberg
Astrodome
Westheimer
Astrodome
Southwest
Katy
Southwest
Astrodome
Westheimer
Astrodome
Katy

Katy
Southwest
Westheimer
Missouri City
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Westheimer
Westheimer
Westheimer
Astrodome
Astrodome
Missouri City
Westheimer
Rosenberg
Katy
Westheimer
Southwest
Southwest
Katy

Katy
Rosenberg
Katy

9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/24/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/25/2024
9/23/2024
9/24/2024
9/23/2024
9/25/2024
9/24/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024
9/23/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
9/23/2024
9/26/2024
9/23/2024
9/24/2024
9/25/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
9/24/2024
9/26/2024
9/24/2024
9/26/2024
9/24/2024
9/26/2024
9/27/2024
9/23/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

16764201 Financial Services Representative
16764160 Financial Services Representative
16763575 Financial Services Representative
16763352 Financial Services Representative
16764610 Food Service Worker
16764611 Food Service Worker

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS

16761712 Front of House Team Member - 774 THE PIADA GROUP LLC

16762635 Housekeeper
16762618 Housekeeper

GREYSTAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES LP
GREYSTAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES LP

16763589 IT Expert - Application Support - 77C OCCIDENTAL OIL AND GAS CORP

16762801 Kitchen Crew Member

16762791 Kitchen Crew Member

16762803 Kitchen Crew Member

16762795 Kitchen Crew Member

16761270 Landscape Laborer

16761637 LAUNDRY MGR |, Il - Unit Laundry
16761353 Lead Cook 77054

16762710 Lead Cook -77042

16761519 Lead Product Support Engineers

PANDA EXPRESS INC

PANDA EXPRESS INC

PANDA EXPRESS INC

PANDA EXPRESS INC

Yellowstone Landscape - Central, Inc.
Texas Department of Criminal Justice
ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC
ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC

PROS INC

16762274 OAG - Child Support | Senior Region ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

16761214 Painter - 77494

CERDA-FIED SPECIALISTS INC

16762616 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC
16761952 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC
16763940 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC
16763953 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC
16764195 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC
16761297 Restaurant Manager/Chef - 77449 THE PIADA GROUP LLC

16763115 Retail Sales - 77036
16763114 Retail Sales - 77055
16763281 Scheduler

16762943 SECRETARY

16761391 Security Sales Representative
16763522 Senior Accountant

AL MEGHANI ENTERPRISE INC/ Cricket
AL MEGHANI ENTERPRISE INC/ Cricket

Advocates for the Independent LLC

77406
77450
77054
77063
77498
77489
77494
77407
77024

77046-

77083
77406
77024
77449
77043
77469
77054
77042
77098
77036
77494
77077
77071
77056
77048
77084
77449
77036
77055

77043-

AMAZING GRACE NURSING SERVICES IN' 77074

TEXAS CRIME, LLC
Microvast, Inc.

16760992 Senior Business Development Analy: Cooper Machinery Services, LLC

16761953 Senior Guidance Technician

16762692 Senior Project Coordinator - 77024

16763546 Senior System Administrator
16762919 Senior Systems Administrator
16761732 Servers - 77479

16763510 Shift Lead - 77063

16762255 Shift Lead - 77406

16763469 Shift Lead - 77494

16762220 Software Developer
16763233 Software Developer - 77077
16764104 Software Developer / Analyst
16761456 Sr. Business Analyst IT
16763581 Store Employee - 77079
16763649 Store Employee - 77406
16763180 Structural Senior Design Engineer

PAGE 2 OF 3

INROCK DRILLING SYSTEMS INC
THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY
TEXAS WORLD FOOTBALL LEAGUE INC
THE METHODIST HOSPITAL
SSMG LLC

PIZZA HUT

PIZZA HUT

PIZZA HUT

QUEST IT SOLUTIONS INC

THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY
Meghaz Inc

77082
77477
77041

77041-

77024
77054
77054
77479
77063
77406
77494
77042
77077
77036

Academy, Ltd. d/b/a Academy Sports + ( 77449
CIRCLE K STORES INC % TALX UCM SERV 77079
CIRCLE K STORES INC % TALX UCM SERV 77406

Edgewater Technical Associates, LLC

77079



Astrodome 9/23/2024
Katy 9/24/2024
Missouri City 9/24/2024
Southwest 9/26/2024
Westheimer 9/23/2024

INTERESTED IN THE JOB POSTING(S) ON THIS LIST?

\

16761321 Supervisor - 77030 THE PIADA GROUP LLC 77030
16762215 Team Member - 77084 PIZZA HUT 77084
16762225 Team Member - 77479 PIZZA HUT 77479
16763416 Various Manufacturing Positions Hir Staff Force Inc 77477
16761549 Welder/ Pipe Fitter 20252 SAVARD LABOR & MARINE 77224

/ 1. Speak to our Service Coordinators, or

12

12
36

3. Submit your resume and job posting(s) directly using the Link or QR Code below. Our team will reach out to you within 48 business hours.

= @ : 2. Check out the details on WorkinTexas.com > Enter the job posting number in the Search Jobs box > Click Search, or
N (4
=
v

Submit Resume/Send Me New Job Leads

http://bit ly/3nPvbD7

PAGE 3 OF 3

Calendar of Upcoming Job Fairs and Events
http://bit.ly/3BgXéik




