## **New Job Leads Near Southwest Area**

## As of Monday, 9/30/2024

		As of Monday, 9/30,	2024		
LOCATION	CREATE DATE	JOB ID JOB TITLE	EMPLOYER	ZIP	EXP/MO
Missouri City	9/23/2024	16761341 Activities Assistant - 77479	SSMG LLC	77479	12
Rosenberg	9/25/2024	16763037 ADMIN ASST II - Generic	Texas Department of Criminal Justice	77469	0
Missouri City	9/27/2024	16764244 Assistant Team Leader - 77479	DOLLAR GENERAL CORPORATION	77479	0
Westheimer	9/25/2024	16762461 Automation Technician	FLEXTEK RESOURCES LLC	77042-	36
Rosenberg	9/23/2024	16761334 Back of House Team Member - 77	4C THE PIADA GROUP LLC	77407	0
Missouri City	9/23/2024	16761406 Back of House Team Member - 77	47 THE PIADA GROUP LLC	77478	0
Rosenberg	9/29/2024	16764613 Banquet Server	FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	77498	12
Missouri City	9/29/2024	16764614 Banquet Server	FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	77489	12
Astrodome	9/29/2024	16764589 Barber Stylist	ROOSTERS MENS GROOMING CENTER	B 77025	24
Missouri City	9/28/2024	16764561 Box Truck Driver	BIG WILL TRUCKING LLC	77489	60
Katy	9/23/2024	16761451 Call Center Recruiter	Openwork LLC	77449-	12
Southwest	9/24/2024	16761726 Call Center Recruiter	Openwork LLC	77064	12
Astrodome	9/24/2024	16761721 Call Center Recruiter	Openwork LLC	77071	12
Westheimer	9/24/2024	16761759 Call Center Recruiter	Openwork LLC	77024	12
Missouri City	9/24/2024	16761730 Call Center Recruiter	Openwork LLC	77066	12
Westheimer	9/25/2024	16762861 Call Center Team Lead - 77027	Decision Information Resources INC	77027	0
Rosenberg	9/25/2024	16763044 CAPT OF CORR OFF	Texas Department of Criminal Justice	77469	0
Southwest	9/24/2024	16762007 Caregiver - 77477	HOMEWELL CARE SERVICES LLC	77477	12
Missouri City	9/23/2024	16761546 Caregiver - 77479	SSMG LLC	77479	6
Southwest	9/25/2024	16762894 Caregiver/ Home Health Aide	CHEMIK HEALTH CARE SERVICES	77083-	12
Missouri City	9/25/2024	16762924 Caregiver/ Home Health Aide	CHEMIK HEALTH CARE SERVICES	77478	12
Astrodome	9/27/2024	16764423 Comptroller - Tax Auditor I - III Ho	us STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCO	L 77054	0
Katy	9/27/2024	16764413 Comptroller - Tax Auditor I - III Na	tic STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCO	L77494	0
Missouri City	9/24/2024	16761797 Construction Superintendent	Per Se Group, Inc.	78801	60
Rosenberg	9/29/2024	16764603 Cook	FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	77498	12
Missouri City	9/29/2024	16764604 Cook	FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	77489	12
Missouri City	9/23/2024	16761530 Cook - 77479	SSMG LLC	77479	0
Westheimer	9/26/2024	16763183 Custodial Services Worker - 77041	ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC	77041	6
Katy	9/25/2024	16762788 Custodial Services Worker - 77079	ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC	77077	6
Astrodome	9/24/2024	16761946 Customer Service Representative	- 7 U-HAUL CO OF TEXAS	77006	0
Missouri City	9/30/2024	16764623 Customer Service Representative	- 7 CIRCLE K STORES INC % TALX UCM SER	V 77459	0
Rosenberg	9/24/2024	16761846 Customer Service Representative	(C: Sprint Sand & Clay	77469	12
Astrodome	9/27/2024	16764312 Delivery Driver	Domino's	77047	0
Rosenberg	9/27/2024	16764307 Delivery Driver	Domino's	77441	0
Westheimer	9/27/2024	16764249 Delivery Driver	Domino's	77027	0
Westheimer	9/27/2024	16764444 Dept Banking - Financial Examiner	V DEPARTMENT OF BANKING STATE OF T	E 77024	0
Rosenberg	9/29/2024	16764607 Dishwashers	FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	77498	12
Missouri City	9/29/2024	16764608 Dishwashers	FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	77489	12
Westheimer	9/24/2024	16761894 Field Service Crew Chief - DF618	Cooper Machinery Services, LLC	77041	12
Westheimer	9/27/2024	16764398 Field Service Representative - DF6		77041	12
Westheimer	9/27/2024	16763949 Field Service Support - DF625	Cooper Machinery Services, LLC	77041	12
Westheimer	9/24/2024	16761837 Field Service Technician III-IV - DF		77041	12
Westheimer	9/24/2024	16761873 Finance Manager	M&G Trading, Inc.	77057	24
Southwest	9/27/2024	16764228 Financial Services Representative	AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE	77083	0

Rosenberg	9/27/2024	16764201 Financial Services Representative AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURAN		0
Katy	9/27/2024	16764160 Financial Services Representative AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURAN		0
Astrodome	9/26/2024	16763575 Financial Services Representative AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURAN	CE 77054	0
Westheimer	9/26/2024	16763352 Financial Services Representative AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURAN	CE 77063	0
Rosenberg	9/29/2024	16764610 Food Service Worker FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTI	ONS 77498	12
Missouri City	9/29/2024	16764611 Food Service Worker FIRST CLASS WORKFORCE SOLUTI	ONS 77489	12
Katy	9/24/2024	16761712 Front of House Team Member - 774 THE PIADA GROUP LLC	77494	0
Rosenberg	9/25/2024	16762635 Housekeeper GREYSTAR MANAGEMENT SERVIC	ES LP 77407	0
Westheimer	9/25/2024	16762618 Housekeeper GREYSTAR MANAGEMENT SERVIC	ES LP 77024	0
Astrodome	9/26/2024	16763589 IT Expert - Application Support - 770 OCCIDENTAL OIL AND GAS CORP	77046-	84
Southwest	9/25/2024	16762801 Kitchen Crew Member PANDA EXPRESS INC	77083	6
Rosenberg	9/25/2024	16762791 Kitchen Crew Member PANDA EXPRESS INC	77406	6
Westheimer	9/25/2024	16762803 Kitchen Crew Member PANDA EXPRESS INC	77024	6
Katy	9/25/2024	16762795 Kitchen Crew Member PANDA EXPRESS INC	77449	6
Westheimer	9/23/2024	16761270 Landscape Laborer Yellowstone Landscape - Central,	Inc. 77043	0
Rosenberg	9/23/2024	16761637 LAUNDRY MGR I, II - Unit Laundry Texas Department of Criminal Jus	tice 77469	0
Astrodome	9/23/2024	16761353 Lead Cook 77054 ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC	77054	6
Westheimer	9/25/2024	16762710 Lead Cook -77042 ARAMARK MANAGEMENT LLC	77042	6
Astrodome	9/23/2024	16761519 Lead Product Support Engineers PROS INC	77098	60
Southwest	9/24/2024	16762274 OAG - Child Support   Senior Region ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS	77036	0
Katy	9/23/2024	16761214 Painter - 77494 CERDA-FIED SPECIALISTS INC	77494	6
Southwest	9/25/2024	16762616 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC	77077	0
Astrodome	9/24/2024	16761952 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC	77071	0
Westheimer	9/27/2024	16763940 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC	77056	0
Astrodome	9/27/2024	16763953 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC	77048	0
Katy	9/27/2024	16764195 Recruitment Coordinator - Call Cent Openwork LLC	77084	0
, Katy	9/23/2024	16761297 Restaurant Manager/Chef - 77449 THE PIADA GROUP LLC	77449	24
Southwest	9/26/2024	16763115 Retail Sales - 77036 AL MEGHANI ENTERPRISE INC/ Cr	icket 77036	0
Westheimer	9/26/2024	16763114 Retail Sales - 77055 AL MEGHANI ENTERPRISE INC/ Cr	icket 77055	0
Missouri City	9/26/2024	16763281 Scheduler Advocates for the Independent LL		12
, Southwest	9/25/2024	16762943 SECRETARY AMAZING GRACE NURSING SERVI		0
Southwest	9/23/2024	16761391 Security Sales Representative TEXAS CRIME, LLC	77082	12
Southwest	9/26/2024	16763522 Senior Accountant Microvast, Inc.	77477	60
Westheimer	9/23/2024	16760992 Senior Business Development Analy Cooper Machinery Services, LLC	77041	12
Westheimer	9/24/2024	16761953 Senior Guidance Technician INROCK DRILLING SYSTEMS INC	77041-	60
Westheimer	9/25/2024	16762692 Senior Project Coordinator - 77024 THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY	77024	24
Astrodome	9/26/2024	16763546 Senior System Administrator TEXAS WORLD FOOTBALL LEAGUE		60
Astrodome	9/25/2024	16762919 Senior Systems Administrator THE METHODIST HOSPITAL	77054	72
Missouri City	9/24/2024	16761732 Servers - 77479 SSMG LLC	77479	6
Westheimer	9/26/2024	16763510 Shift Lead - 77063 PIZZA HUT	77063	0
Rosenberg	9/24/2024	16762255 Shift Lead - 77406 PIZZA HUT	77406	0
Katy	9/26/2024	16763469 Shift Lead - 77494 PIZZA HUT	77494	0
Westheimer	9/24/2024	16762220 Software Developer QUEST IT SOLUTIONS INC	77042	0
Southwest	9/26/2024	16763233 Software Developer - 77077 THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY	77077	36
Southwest	9/27/2024	16764104 Software Developer / Analyst Meghaz Inc	77036	6
Katy	9/23/2024	16761456 Sr. Business Analyst IT Academy, Ltd. d/b/a Academy Sp		96
Katy	9/25/2024 9/26/2024	16763581 Store Employee - 77079CIRCLE K STORES INC % TALX UCN		90 0
•	9/26/2024 9/26/2024	16763649 Store Employee - 77406CIRCLE K STORES INC % TALX UCK		0
Rosenberg				
Katy	9/26/2024	16763180 Structural Senior Design Engineer Edgewater Technical Associates, L	LC 77079	120

Astrodome	9/23/2024	16761321 Supervisor - 77030	THE PIADA GROUP LLC	77030	12
Katy	9/24/2024	16762215 Team Member - 77084	PIZZA HUT	77084	0
Missouri City	9/24/2024	16762225 Team Member - 77479	PIZZA HUT	77479	0
Southwest	9/26/2024	16763416 Various Manufacturing Positions Hir Staff Force Inc		77477	12
Westheimer	9/23/2024	16761549 Welder/ Pipe Fitter 20252	SAVARD LABOR & MARINE	77224	36

## **INTERESTED IN THE JOB POSTING(S) ON THIS LIST?**



1. Speak to our Service Coordinators, or

Check out the details on WorkInTexas.com > Enter the job posting number in the Search Jobs box > Click Search, or
Submit your resume and job posting(s) directly using the Link or QR Code below. Our team will reach out to you within 48 business hours.

Submit Resume/Send Me New Job Leads http://bit.ly/3nPvbD7



**Calendar of Upcoming Job Fairs and Events** http://bit.ly/3BgX6ik

